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MINITUBULAR HEATERS

Euroheat manufactures high quality Minitubular heaters that reach the highest levels in terms of safety and 
performance. Minitubular heaters are extremely versatile and are able to reach high working temperatures in small 
spaces, so to answer different application needs. Euroheat Minitubular heaters can be manufactured with differents 
lenghts, powers and sections, and are available from stock also with built-in thermocouple (typeJ).
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1 Copper nickel-chrome 80/20 resistance wire
2 High purity compacted magnesium oxide
3 Stainless steel sheath
4 Built-in thermocouple type J
5 Tig welded bottom disc
6 PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires

RISCALDATORI MINITUBOLARI

MINITUBULAR HEATERS

PROTEZIONE CAVI - LEADS PROTECTION

Tipo M Type M Guaina metallica trecciata
Braided steel hose

ORIENTAMENTO DELL’USCITA - EXIT DIRECTIONUSCITA - EXIT

Tipo B
Type B

90°

Interno
Inside

D

L

Tipo S
Type S

45°

Tipo A
Type A

Radiale
Radial

Tangenziale
Tangential

Tipo F Type F Guaina in vetro-silicone
Fiberglass-silicon hose

NELL’ORDINE SPECIFICARE:

1) Numero di codice

5) Tipo uscita cavi

6) Orientamento uscita cavi

2) Diametro interno (D)

3) Lunghezza spirale (L)

4) Protezione cavi

TO ORDER SPECIFY:

1) Code number

2) Internal diameter (D)

3) Spiral length (L)

4) Leads protection

5) Leads exit type

6) Leads exit direction
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MINITUBULAR HEATERS
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RISCALDATORI MINITUBOLARI

MINITUBULAR HEATERS

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

8 mm

+5% -10%

V1000 MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

RM18 sezione
cross section

3,2 x 1,8 mm
±0,1 L

mm
W

230V
RM18

250

200

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

900

1000

175

150

200

225

250

290

330

400

470

550

620

700

50.018.025.0175

50.018.020.0150

50.018.030.0200

50.018.035.0225

50.018.040.0250

50.018.045.0290

50.018.050.0330

50.018.060.0400

50.018.070.0470

50.018.080.0550

50.018.090.0620

50.018.100.0700

cavi - leads

1000 mm15 mm

40 mm
scaldante - heating

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

6 mm

+5% -10%

V800 MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

RM14
sezione
cross section

2,4 x 1,4 mm
±0,1

Ø 4,5

Ø 6 max

L
mm

W
230V

RM14

150

120

200

250

300

450

500

100

80

125

150

175

250

275

50.014.015.0100

50.014.012.0080

50.014.020.0125

50.014.025.0150

50.014.030.0175

50.014.045.0250

50.014.050.0275

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

12 mm

+5% -10%

V1250

MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

RM32

RM32 TC
con termocoppia incorporata (tipo J)
with thermocouple built-in (type J)

sezione
cross section

3,2 x 3,2 mm
±0,1

52.032.025.0175

52.032.030.0200

52.032.035.0225

52.032.040.0250

52.032.045.0290

52.032.050.0330

52.032.060.0400

52.032.070.0470

52.032.080.0550

52.032.090.0620

52.032.100.0700

52.032.120.0850

52.032.140.0950

52.032.160.1100

52.032.180.1200

L
mm

W
230V

RM32 RM32 TC

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

175

200

225

250

290

330

400

470

550

620

700

850

950

1100

1200

50.032.025.0175

50.032.030.0200

50.032.035.0225

50.032.040.0250

50.032.045.0290

50.032.050.0330

50.032.060.0400

50.032.070.0470

50.032.080.0550

50.032.090.0620

50.032.100.0700

50.032.120.0850

50.032.140.0950

50.032.160.1100

50.032.180.1200

350

400

200

225

50.014.035.0200

50.014.040.0225

non scaldante - cold

non scaldante - cold

cavi - leads

1000 mm25 mm

40 mm
scaldante - heating

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

Ø 6,5 Ø 8,5 max

cavi - leads

1000 mm20 mm

40 mm
non scaldante - coldscaldante - heating

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

Ø 5,5

Ø 7 max
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52.040.025.0175

52.040.030.0200

52.040.035.0225

52.040.040.0250

52.040.045.0290

52.040.050.0330

52.040.060.0400

52.040.070.0470

52.040.080.0550

52.040.090.0620

52.040.100.0700

52.040.120.0850

52.040.140.0950

52.040.160.1100

52.040.180.1200

L
mm

W
230V

RM40 RM40TC

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

175

200

225

250

290

330

400

470

550

620

700

850

950

1100

1200

50.040.025.0175

50.040.030.0200

50.040.035.0225

50.040.040.0250

50.040.045.0290

50.040.050.0330

50.040.060.0400

50.040.070.0470

50.040.080.0550

50.040.090.0620

50.040.100.0700

50.040.120.0850

50.040.140.0950

50.040.160.1100

50.040.180.1200

RM40 TC
con termocoppia incorporata (tipo J)
with thermocouple built-in (type J)

sezione
cross sectionRM40 4,0Ø mm

±0,1

L
mm

W
230V

RM30 RM30TC
RM30 TC

con termocoppia incorporata (tipo J)
with thermocouple built-in (type J)

sezione
cross sectionRM30 3,0Ø mm

±0,1

25 mm

Ø 6,5 Ø 8,5 max
40 mm

non scaldante - coldscaldante - heating

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

cavi - leads

1000 mm

20 mm

Ø 5,5

Ø 7 max
40 mm

non scaldante - coldscaldante - heating

cavi - leads

1000 mm

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

250

200

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

900

1000

175

150

200

225

250

290

330

400

470

550

620

700

52.030.025.0175

52.030.020.0150

52.030.030.0200

52.030.035.0225

52.030.040.0250

52.030.045.0290

52.030.050.0330

52.030.060.0400

52.030.070.0470

52.030.080.0550

52.030.090.0620

52.030.100.0700

50.0 .025.017530

50.0 .020.015030

50.0 .030.020030

50.0 .035.022530

50.0 .040.025030

50.0 .045.029030

50.0 .050.033030

50.0 .060.040030

50.0 070.047030.

50.0 .080.055030

50.0 .090.062030

50.0 .100.070030

RISCALDATORI MINITUBOLARI

MINITUBULAR HEATERS

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

8 mm

+5% -10%

V1000

MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

12 mm

+5% -10%

V1250

MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%
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Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires

Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires

Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires

Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires

Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires
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RISCALDATORI MINITUBOLARI

MINITUBULAR HEATERS

RM53

RM53 TC
con termocoppia incorporata (tipo J)
with thermocouple built-in (type J)

sezione
cross section

5,0 x 3,0 mm
±0,1

L
mm

W
230V

RM29 RM29 TC

800

900

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

700

800

900

1050

1200

1300

1400

1500

1600

52.0 .080.070053

52.0 .090.080053

52.0 .100.090053

52.0 .120.105053

52.0 .140.120053

52.0 .160.130053

52.0 .180.140053

52.0 .200.150053

52.0 .220.160053

50.053.080.0700

50. .090.0800053

50.0 .100.090053

50.0 .120.105053

50.0 .140.120053

50.0 .160.130053

50.0 .180.140053

50.0 .200.150053

50.0 .220.160053

L
mm

W
230V

RM64 RM64 TC

800

1000

1250

1500

1750

2000

2250

2500

800

1000

1200

1400

1600

1800

2000

2200

50.064.080.0800

50.064.100.1000

50.064.125.1200

50.064.150.1400

50.064.175.1600

50.064.200.1800

50.064.225.2000

50.064.250.2200

RM64

RM64 TC
con termocoppia incorporata (tipo J)
with thermocouple built-in (type J)

sezione
cross section

6,0 x 4,0 mm
±0,15

52.064.080.0800

52.064.100.1000

52.064.125.1200

52.064.150.1400

52.064.175.1600

52.064.200.1800

52.064.225.2000

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

24 mm

+5% -10%

V1500

MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

18 mm

+5% -10%

V1500

MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

52.064.250.2200

cavi - leads

1000 mm30 mm

40 mm
non scaldante - coldscaldante - heating

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

Ø 8 Ø 10 max

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

40 mm
non scaldante - coldscaldante - heating

cavi - leads

1000 mm28 mm

Ø 7,5 Ø 9,5 max
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RISCALDATORI MINITUBOLARI

MINITUBULAR HEATERS

RM25

RM25 TC
con termocoppia incorporata (tipo J)
with thermocouple built-in (type J)

sezione
cross section

4,0 x 2,5 mm
±0,1

L
mm

W
230V

RM25 RM25 TC

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1200

1400

1600

200

225

250

290

330

400

470

550

620

700

800

950

1100

1200

52.025.025.0200

52.025.030.0225

52.025.035.0250

52.025.040.0290

52.025.045.0330

52.025.050.0400

52.025.060.0470

52.025.070.0550

52.025.080.0620

52.025.090.0700

52.025.100.0800

52.025.120.0950

52.025.140.1100

52.025.160.1200

50.025.025.0200

50.025.030.0225

50.025.035.0250

50.025.040.0290

50.025.045.0330

50.025.050.0400

50.025.060.0470

50.025.070.0550

50.025.080.0620

50.025.090.0700

50.025.100.0800

50.025.120.0950

50.025.140.1100

50.025.160.1200

RM22

RM22 TC
con termocoppia incorporata (tipo J)
with thermocouple built-in (type J)

sezione
cross section

4,3 x 2,2 mm
±0,1

L
mm

W
230V

RM22 RM22 TC

250

300

350

400

450

500

600

700

800

900

1000

1200

1400

1600

200

225

250

290

330

400

470

550

620

700

800

950

1100

1200

52.022.025.0200

52.022.030.0225

52.022.035.0250

52.022.040.0290

52.022.0 .033045

52.022.050.0400

52.022.060.0470

52.022.070.0550

52.022.080.0620

52.022.090.0700

52.022.100.0800

52.022.120.0950

52.022.140.1100

52.022.160.1200

50.022.025.0200

50.022.030.0225

50.022.035.0250

50.022.040.0290

50.022.045.0330

50.022.050.0400

50.022.060.0470

50.022.070.0550

50.022.080.0620

50.022.090.0700

50.022.100.0800

50.022.120.0950

50.022.140.1100

50.022.160.1200

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

12 mm

+5% -10%

V1250

MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

Fornitura standard con cavi in nichel isolati in PTFE lunghi 1000 mm
Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated nickel leadwires

Ø INTERNO MINIMO DI SPIRALATURA
MINIMUM INTERNAL COILING Ø

POTENZA
WATTAGE

RESISTENZA
RESISTANCE

RIGIDITA’ DIELETTRICA
DIELECTRIC STRENGHT

ISOLAMENTO ( a freddo 1000Vcc)

INSULATION (cold 1000Vcc)

DISPERSIONE (corrente di fuga a freddo)

LEAKAGE CURRENT (cold)

MASSIMA TEMPERATURA AMMESSA SUL TUBO
MAXIMUM WORKING TEMPERATURE ALLOWED ON SHEATH

12 mm

+5% -10%

V1250

MÙ> 10

mA< 0,5

°C750

+10% -5%

cavi - leads

1000 mm25 mm

40 mm
non scaldante - coldscaldante - heating

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

Ø 6,5 Ø 8,5 max

cavi - leads

1000 mm25 mm

40 mm
non scaldante - coldscaldante - heating

lunghezza totale - total length

L mm ± 2 %

Ø 6,5 Ø 8,5 max
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Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires

Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires Standard supply 1000 mm PTFE insulated copper nickel leadwires

5

5

5

5
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Via Podgora, 26
31029 Vittorio Veneto (TV) - Italy
Phone: +39 0438 9101
marketing@zoppas.com
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Zoppas Industries Heating Element Technologies
Euroheat Division

Corso Lombardia, 50
10099 San Mauro Torinese (TO) - Italy
Phone: +39 011 2236161
Codice Fiscale, P.IVA 06032080019
info@euroheat.zoppas.com
www.zoppasindustries.com


